

PACHET ARTICOLE FERONERIE

I.D.: 42258554

Data publicarii	18.03.19	Coduri CPV	44316510-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.159,23 RON - 1.159,23 RON

Descriere: 1 BATERIE 8090 B16 BUC MON T MED BAT1 Buc 2.00 39.08 78.15 2 SURUB PAL LEMN CAP IN.5X120 100.66.02 Buc 100.00 0.34 34.45 3 USCATOR MAINI UM1 Buc 2.00 136.05 272.10 4 ASPIRATOR SALVET 700W ECO ALB-ROSU ETA051390000 Bct 1.00 385.71 385.71 5 CHEI IMBUS 9PCS CRP56 40362 Buc 1.00 32.35 32.35 6 BURGHIE HSS 19PCS FG56 48719 Buc 1.00 43.28 43.28 7 SET 12 CHEI COMBIMATE 6-22 TSC56 1800462 Buc 1.00 82.27 82.27 8 SET TUBULARE MANER 1/2 11PCS TSC56 1800631 Buc 1.00 97.39 97.39 9 SURUB PAL LEMN CAP IN.4X20 G 100.33.02 Buc 100.00 0.04 4.20 10 SURUB PAL LEMN CAP IN.3X40 G 100.17.02 Buc 100.00 0.04 4.20 11 ELECTROZI SUPERTIT 2.5 SET 15 STSR56 Set 3.00 4.96 14.87 12 BATERIE 8090 B16 BUC MON T MED BAT1 Buc 1.00 39.08 39.08 13 MANUSI PROT56 R730/10 Buc 2.00 4.12 8.24 14 MANUSI WINTER DRIVER PROT56 DWINTER10 Buc 1.00 25.21 25.21 15 CUIE CAP CONIC 1.8X30 Klq 1.00 7.48 7.48 16 CUIE CAP CONIC 2.5X50 Klq 2.00 5.04 10.08 17 CUIE CAP CONIC 4X100 Klq 2.00 5.04 10.08 18 CUIE CAP CONIC 3X70 Klq 2.00 5.04 10.08
